
SETTLEMENT SCHEDULE 

 

Marvin Barton 

 WCC 2012-12945 A 

(Heart) 

 

  

DESCRIPTION 

 

AMOUNT 

 

PPD (21% 

  

   Total PPD  

Future Medicare Set Aside 

  Settlement Amount 

 

Costs and Fees: 

Workers’ Compensation Admin Fund Tax 

Special Occupational Health & Safety Fund Tax 

Filing Fee (Workers’ Comp Court) 

Filing Fee (Cleveland County District Court) 

Total costs & fees to the City of  Norman 

 

Total Settlement  

 

$51,680.00 

  12,920.00 

$64,600.00 

 18,044.00 

$82,644.00 

 

 

 $1,292.00 

     484.50 

     140.00 

$   125.70 

$2,042.20 

 

$84,686.20 

 

   

Marvin Barton 

WCC 2013-07113 A 

(Bilateral Hearing) 

  

  

DESCRIPTION 

 

AMOUNT 

 

PPD (13%) (Total PPD) 

Hearing Aids 

   Settlement Amount 

 

Costs and Fees: 

Workers’ Compensation Admin Fund Tax 

Special Occupational Health & Safety Fund Tax 

Filing Fee (Workers’ Comp Court) 

Filing Fee (Cleveland County District Court) 

Total costs & fees to the City of  Norman 

 

Total Settlement 

 

$13,856.00 

   3,000.00 

$16,856.00 

 

 

$     277.12 

      103.92   

      140.00 

$    125.70 

$    646.74 

 

$17,502.24 

 

  

Total Lump Sum Settlement to Claimant 

 and Attorney        $  99,500.00 

Totals Costs and Fees       $    2,688.94 

TOTAL SETTLEMENT AND COSTS    $102,188.94 


