SETTLEMENT SCHEDULE

Marvin Barton WCC 2012-12945 A (Heart)

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
PPD (21%	\$51,680.00
Total PPD	12,920.00 \$64,600.00
Future Medicare Set Aside	18,044.00
Settlement Amount	\$82,644.00
Costs and Fees:	
Workers' Compensation Admin Fund Tax	\$1,292.00
Special Occupational Health & Safety Fund Tax	484.50
Filing Fee (Workers' Comp Court)	140.00
Filing Fee (Cleveland County District Court)	\$ <u>125.70</u>
Total costs & fees to the City of Norman	\$2,042.20
Total Settlement	\$84,686.20

Marvin Barton WCC 2013-07113 A (Bilateral Hearing)

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
PPD (13%) (Total PPD)	\$13,856.00
Hearing Aids Settlement Amount	3,000.00 \$16,856.00
Costs and Fees:	
Workers' Compensation Admin Fund Tax Special Occupational Health & Safety Fund Tax	\$ 277.12 103.92
Filing Fee (Workers' Comp Court) Filing Fee (Cleveland County District Court)	140.00 \$ 125.70
Total costs & fees to the City of Norman	\$ 646.74
Total Settlement	\$17,502.24

Total Lump Sum Settlement to Claimant	
and Attorney	\$ 99,500.00
Totals Costs and Fees	\$ <u>2,688.94</u>
TOTAL SETTLEMENT AND COSTS	\$102,188.94